
Club Name Phone Email

Canal FC Ana Rojas 760-586-9643 ana@accessufoundation.org

Corte Madera Frank Bonardi 415-847-4154 futsal4u@hotmail.com

Miller Creek Scot Wagner 415-572-2048 scot.w.wagner@gmail.com

Mill Valley Amanda Reeves 415-243-6705 amandareeves19@me.com

Novato Zane Stevens 415-418-0020 zane@novatosoccer.com

Petaluma Sean Kensinger 415-845-3265 seanandrewkensinger@gmail.com

San Anselmo Rich Friedman 415-578-8619 richfsports@yahoo.com

San Rafael Christina Grundy 415-827-2488 President@sanrafaelsoccer.com

San Rafael Mike Kelly 570-815-9281 VP@sanrafaelsoccer.com

Tiburon Kim Stibich 415-505-2105 kim@tiburonsoccer.org

West Marin Alex Spilger 415-632-6097‬ alex.spilger@gmail.com
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